
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301200000
18001

01/20/1993
08:45:40

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON,
TIMOTHY
WAYNE

6 51 Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:51

199301250000
22671

01/25/1993
09:17:10

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROTONDI,
VITO
STEPHEN

199301260000
23781

01/26/1993
08:40:25

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
DONALD R

199301260000
23811

01/26/1993
08:40:28

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES W M
HUMPHRIES
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199301260000
23821

01/26/1993
08:40:29

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES HEMINGWAY,
WILLIAM J

199302080000
36381

02/08/1993
09:48:24

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES VENABLE,
WILLIAM
ALLEN

199302080000
36371

02/08/1993
09:48:22

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCDOUGAL,
PRINCE A

199301260000
23841

01/26/1993
08:40:31

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES VICE,
RAYMOND L

199301260000
23831

01/26/1993
08:40:30

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JAMES
DARRYLE

199302080000
36411

02/08/1993
09:48:27

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
WALTER
BARRETT

199302080000
36561

02/08/1993
10:23:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES MORSE,
ROBERT E

199301280000
26861

01/28/1993
01:07:10

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES POWE, DANA
J

199302120000
42181

02/12/1993
01:14:13

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GENRY,
JAMES T

199302150000
43191

02/15/1993
01:32:47

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BICE, RICKY

199302160000
44471

02/16/1993
11:59:48

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES FALKNER,
TERRY J

199303080000
64531

03/08/1993
10:32:09

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
HOMES INC

199303080000
64541

03/08/1993
10:32:10

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES R LAWRENCE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199303090000
65941

03/09/1993
08:50:23

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

VELEZ,
GRACIANO

199302220000
51121

02/22/1993
02:56:46

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BUTLER,
ALFRED R

199303010000
56641

03/01/1993
12:26:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199303010000
56651

03/01/1993
12:26:04

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199303010000
56671

03/01/1993
12:26:06

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO



199303010000
56661

03/01/1993
12:26:05

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199303120000
70411

03/12/1993
12:15:10

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199303290000
83831

03/29/1993
10:22:41

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES NORTHINGTO
N, DAVID A

199303290000
83841

03/29/1993
10:22:44

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANTOS,
QUINN

199303170000
73471

03/17/1993
11:54:58

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES GAFFORD,
DOUGLAS
FLETCHE

5 65 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:65

199304050000
90661

04/05/1993
11:56:05

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199304050000
90681

04/05/1993
11:56:07

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO

199304050000
90671

04/05/1993
11:56:06

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CO


