Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	rty Seq= 1	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
											Description
199301200000 18001	01/20/1993 08:45:40	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMPSON, TIMOTHY WAYNE			6	51		Lot#:3 Book:6 Pg:51
199301250000 22671	01/25/1993 09:17:10	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROTONDI, VITO STEPHEN						
199301260000 23781	01/26/1993 08:40:25	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, DONALD R						
199301260000 23811	01/26/1993 08:40:28	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	W M HUMPHRIES CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199301260000 23821	01/26/1993 08:40:29	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HEMINGWAY, WILLIAM J						
199302080000 36381	02/08/1993 09:48:24	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VENABLE, WILLIAM ALLEN						
199302080000 36371	02/08/1993 09:48:22	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDOUGAL, PRINCE A						
199301260000 23841	01/26/1993 08:40:31	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VICE, RAYMOND L						
199301260000 23831	01/26/1993 08:40:30	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JAMES DARRYLE						
199302080000 36411	02/08/1993 09:48:27	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, WALTER BARRETT						
199302080000 36561	02/08/1993 10:23:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MORSE, ROBERT E						
199301280000 26861	01/28/1993 01:07:10	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	POWE, DANA J						
199302120000 42181	02/12/1993 01:14:13	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GENRY, JAMES T						
199302150000 43191	02/15/1993 01:32:47	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BICE, RICKY						
199302160000 44471	02/16/1993 11:59:48	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKNER, TERRY J						
199303080000 64531	03/08/1993 10:32:09	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON HOMES INC						
199303080000 64541	03/08/1993 10:32:10	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	R LAWRENCE CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199303090000 65941	03/09/1993 08:50:23	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	VELEZ, GRACIANO						
199302220000 51121	02/22/1993 02:56:46	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTLER, ALFRED R						
199303010000 56641	03/01/1993 12:26:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO						
199303010000 56651	03/01/1993 12:26:04	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO						
199303010000 56671	03/01/1993 12:26:06	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO						

199303010000 56661	03/01/1993 12:26:05	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO				
199303120000 70411	03/12/1993 12:15:10	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO				
199303290000 83831	03/29/1993 10:22:41	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTHINGTO N, DAVID A				
199303290000 83841	03/29/1993 10:22:44	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SANTOS, QUINN				
199303170000 73471	03/17/1993 11:54:58	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GAFFORD, DOUGLAS FLETCHE		5	65	Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:65
199304050000 90661	04/05/1993 11:56:05	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor		MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO				
199304050000 90681	04/05/1993 11:56:07	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO				
199304050000 90671	04/05/1993 11:56:06	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CO				